

ASSOCIATION OF ENVIRONMENTAL & ENGINEERING

GEOLOGISTS

Connecting Professionals, Practice and the Public

Saint Louis Chapter

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

Sponsor info:

Name / Company / e-mail

Please choose from the following options then scan/email this form to the Chapter Treasurer, Luke Ducey, at <u>lducey@geotechnology.com</u>. You will get a confirmation e-mail with an invoice.

ST. LOUIS CHAPTER MEETING SPONSORSHIP

Become an AEG St. Louis Chapter Sponsor! This is different from the corporate sponsorship to AEG National. As an appreciation for sponsorship, you'll be provided the following benefits:

• Your company logo will be placed on the main page of the AEG St. Louis Chapter website at www.aegstl.org and linked to your webpage. Specify your company's website: _____

• Your company logo will be displayed on the projector screen during dinner at the AEG St. Louis Chapter Monthly Meeting.

• Your company's representative will have a few minutes to speak about their company prior to the meeting presentation.

• Your company's representative will be provided dinner during the presentation.

An AEG St. Louis Chapter Sponsorship is \$300/month.

Please indicate your preferred month to sponsor:

If you have questions, contact the Chapter Treasurer, Luke Ducey (<u>lducey@geotechnology.com</u>) or the Chapter Chairperson, Jessie Goodwin (<u>igoodwin@geotechnology.com</u>).

AEG St. Louis Chapter website: <u>http://www.aegstl.org</u>

OFFICERS 2020-2022

Matthew Masterson Vice Chairperson Stephanie Kline-Tissi Past Chair